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 39th Annual
NEW MEXICO PAGEANT OF BANDS
  October 20, 2018

ORDER FORM FOR PROGRAM ADS
BUSINESS : _____________________________________________________________________
ADDRESS:  ______________________________________________________________________




Street




City



Zip

CONTACT PERSON:____________________________________PHONE:  ____________________

 BLACK AND WHITE ADS

AD SIZE:  (CIRCLE ONE)

	Full Page
	Half Page
	Quarter Page
	Business Card

	7.5”x10”
	7.5”x5”
	3.5”x5”
	3.5”x2”

	$200.00
	$115.00
	$85.00
	$50.00


DELUXE PAGE:  7.5 x 10” (circle one) (please check to make sure these ads are still available)

	Inside Front Cover (Color)
	Inside Back Cover (Color)
	Outside Back Cover (Color)
	First Page of Program (Black & White)
	Last Page of Program (Black & White)

	$450.00
	$450.00
	$500.00
	$275.00
	$275.00


PAYMENT:  (CIRCLE ONE)    Check    Money Order  On-line     Amount $____________________
POB Vice-President: Mary Jo Mondloch, 505-264-0782, Email: ads@nmpob.org
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:  New Mexico Pageant of Bands
*Online placement--Advertisements and payment begin at:

 http://www.nmpob.org/pob-program-booklet-advertisement/
OR
*Please proofread your ad.  Be certain all artwork is correct and camera ready. Mail with payment

OR

*Email ad as a PDF to Mary Jo Mondloch, ads@nmpob.org

*When Ad, Order Form and Payment are received via mail/email, confirmation will be sent.

*Mail Payments to: NM Pageant of Bands




Attn: Mary Jo Mondloch




P O Box 20324




Albuquerque NM 87154-0324

Please email any questions you have to Mary Jo Mondloch, ads@nmpob.org.

DEADLINE FOR ADS: Friday, September 21, 2018
